


Сөйләм телен үстерү   3 

логпедия 

3 логопедия 1 

3  

(логопе- 

дия) 

1 

3  

(логопе- 

дия) 

Танып белү эшчәнлеге. 

Музыкаль эшчәнлек. 

Нәфисати тәрбия. 

Коммуникатив  

(аралашу сәнгате) 

тәрбия. 

Музыка тәрбиясе 2 2 2 2 2 2 Нәфсати тәрбия. 

Уен эшчәнлеге. 

Коммуникатив  

(аралашу сәнгате) 

тәрбия. 

Ана  теле     2 (көнделек 

режимда) 

1(1 - көнделек 

режимда) 

1(2 – 

көндә- 

лек  

режимда) 

 Коммуникатив  

(аралашу сәнгате) 

 тәрбия.  

Уен эшчәнлеге.  

Матур  әдәбият һәм 

фольклор мөнәсәбәте. 

 

Нәфисати тәрбия:  

рәсем   

әвәләү/ 

кисеп ябыштыру 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

2 

1  

 

 

2 

1 

 

2 

1 

 

2 

1 

Коммуникатив  

(аралашу сәнгате) 

 тәрбия.  

Хезмәт эшчәнлеге. 

Матур  әдәбият һәм 

фольклор мөнәсәбәте. 

Музыкаль эшчәнлек. 

Физик культура 2 

1 (саф һавада) 

2 

1 (саф 

һавада) 

2 

1 (саф 

һавада) 

2 

1 (саф һавада) 

2 

1 (саф 

һавада) 

2 

1 (саф 

һавада) 

 

Музыкаль эшчәнлек. 

Коммуникатив  

(аралашу сәнгате) 

 тәрбия.  

Уен эшчәнлеге.  
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